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Bridgett Heinrich <bheinrich@panaschools.com>

Fwd: FOIA Records Request - July 1, 2022

1 message

Jason Bauer <jbauer@panaschools.com> Tue, Jul 5, 2022 at 8:45 AM
To: Bridgett Heinrich <bheinrich@panaschools.com>, Nicole Blodgett <nblodgett@panaschools.com>, Paul Donahue <pdonahue@panaschools.com>, Jennifer Christer
<jennifer.christer@panaschools.com>

A second email from IRTA on the FOIA Request

July Board meeting


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Illinois Retired Teachers Association <freedom@irtaonline.org>

Date: Fri, Jul 1, 2022 at 12:02 PM

Subject: FOIA Records Request - July 1, 2022

To: <jbauer@panaschools.com>


Dear District Official, or FOIA Officer:
 
This is a request under the Illinois Freedom of Information Act. Today's date is July 1,
2022 .
 
RECORDS REQUESTED: Please provide the name and email address of any certified
staff (teachers, administrators, nurses, counselors, etc.) who have announced their
retirement for any date or year in the future. Please also include the year they plan to
retire.
 
Please provide the requested records electronically. Please email
to freedom@irtaonline.org.

If your district has NO RETIREES, simply reply to this email with the word NONE and
please include your name, district name and number of your district and we will consider
the request fulfilled.
  
This is a request by the Illinois Retired Teachers Association, a 501c4 not-for-profit Illinois
organization. 
 

Sincerely,

Nathan Mihelich
Illinois Retired Teachers Association
www.irtaonline.org
217-523-8488

SUPERINTENDENTS PLEASE WATCH:
2021 Excellence in Education Grant Program" Recipients!

ALL GRANT WINNERS CLICK HERE!
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Addressed to:

Pana Cusd 8
Jason Bauer
14 Main St
Pana, Illinois
62557

Illinois Retired Teachers Association | Website
 ‌
  ‌
  ‌

Illinois Retired Teachers Association | 828 S Second St FL 4, Springfield, IL 62704

Unsubscribe jbauer@panaschools.com

Update Profile |
Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent by
freedom@irtaonline.org
powered by

Try email marketing for free today!

-- 

Mr. Jason Bauer
Superintendent - Pana CUSD #8
14 E. Main Street
Pana, IL 62557
Phone:  (217) 562-1500
Fax:  (217) 562-1501
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